CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 -2051

00397521 DRE 703 219 21420 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 69 0000
JONATHAN J JACKSON

34 W REED ST

SAN JOSE CA 95110-2846

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Total Checking

July 01, 2020 through July 31, 2020
Account Number:  000000550460304

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:

Service Center:

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:
Para Espanol:
International Calls:

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1,123.86
Deposits and Additions 9,647.16
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -3,096.23
Electronic Withdrawals -5,952.22
Other Withdrawals -100.00
Fees -2.50
Ending Balance $1,620.07
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $1,123.86
07/01 Wonolo For Job On St-XOM7P3B6W7Y6 CCD ID: 1800948598 98.56 1,222.42
07/01 ATM Withdrawal 07/01 99 E San Fernando St San Jose CA Card 6725 -100.00 1,122.42
07/01 Webull Financial ACH 20200630001659 Web ID: 2561673990 -300.00 822.42
07/01 Capital One Mobile Pmt 018239800144759 Web ID: 9279744980 -207.85 614.57
07/01 Acorns Invest  Transfer Vkfj7J Web ID: 9000142693 -90.00 524.57
07/01 Wells Fargo Onl Achfunding 245230870 Web ID: 2404710537 -30.00 494.57
07/02 07/01 Online Transfer To Ppx ...5065 Transaction#: 9874916135 -15.00 479.57
07/02 07/01 Online Transfer To Ppx ...5065 Transaction#: 9874918677 -3.00 476.57
07/02 07/01 Online Transfer To Sav ...6970 Transaction#: 9874921907 -40.00 436.57
07/03 Wonolo For Job On St-A6Q3A1D7L3C6 CCD ID: 1800948598 98.85 535.42
07/03 Wonolo For Job On St-CON7E1R2T6F5 CCD ID: 1800948598 98.53 633.95
07/03 Brigit.Com Protection PPD ID: 1823136030 -50.00 583.95
07/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Teleshuk, John Bac302A6D07A 100.00 683.95
07/06 Wonolo For Job On St-GON5X006S3M0 CCD ID: 1800948598 98.80 782.75
07/06 Brigit.Com Protection PPD ID: 1823136030 50.00 832.75
07/06 Payment Sent 07/04 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 6725 -75.00 757.75
07/06 ATM Withdrawal 07/04 99 E San Fernando St San Jose CA Card 6725 -200.00 557.75
07/06 ATM Withdrawal 07/05 99 E San Fernando St San Jose CA Card 6725 -100.00 457.75
07/06 ATM Withdrawal 07/06 99 E San Fernando St San Jose CA Card 6725 -60.00 397.75
07/06 Webull Financial ACH 20200701245083 Web ID: 2561673990 -200.00 197.75
07/07 Sbad Treas 310 Misc Pay 790137800673000 CCD ID: 9101036151 3,000.00 3,197.75
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CHASE O

July 01, 2020 through July 31, 2020
Account Number:  000000550460304

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/07 Ihss2 St of CA lhsscmipse PPD ID: 9666663698 935.31 4,133.06
07/07 07/07 Online Transfer To Sav ...6970 Transaction#: 9903168959 -250.00 3,883.06
07/07 07/07 Online Transfer To Ppx ...5065 Transaction#: 9903169703 -57.99 3,825.07
07/07 ATM Withdrawal 07/07 99 E San Fernando St San Jose CA Card 6725 -100.00 3,725.07
07/08 Wonolo For Job On St-V3F6H3P5P308 CCD ID: 1800948598 98.80 3,823.87
07/08 Card Purchase 07/07 Paypal *Torn Com 35314369001 Card 6725 -98.75 3,725.12
07/08 Autosave Payday 11045902710 -15.00 3,710.12
07/08 Webull Financial ACH 20200707002826 Web ID: 2561673990 -1,800.00 1,910.12
07/08 Acorns Invest Transfer 1Tcscj Web ID: 9000142693 -400.00 1,510.12
07/08 Capital One Mobile Pmt 018939800190225 Web ID: 9279744980 -25.00 1,485.12
07/09 ATM Withdrawal 07/09 99 E San Fernando St San Jose CA Card 6725 -100.00 1,385.12
07/09 Dave, Inc Debit Web ID: 1465396710 -1.00 1,384.12
07/10 07/10 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 0610 -299.20 1,084.92
07/10 Coinbase.Com 8889087930 Mfmrunj4755A Web ID: 1455293997 -74.16 1,010.76
07/10 Coinbase.Com 8889087930 7Vh66Nrd755A Web ID: 1455293997 -46.10 964.66
07/13 ATM Withdrawal 07/12 99 E San Fernando St San Jose CA Card 6725 -100.00 864.66
07/13 Card Purchase 07/13 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 6725 -18.35 846.31
07/13 07/13 Online Transfer To Ppx ...5065 Transaction#: 9766058313 -4.95 841.36
07/14 Card Purchase 07/13 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 6725 -11.14 830.22
07/14 Coinbase.Com 8889087930 Da6Qsk8P755A Web ID: 1455293997 -20.57 809.65
07/14 Coinbase.Com 8889087930 Pnhe3Hq5755A Web ID: 1455293997 -10.02 799.63
07/15 Wonolo For Job On St-P6E6D5Q6K9V9 CCD ID: 1800948598 154.80 954.43
07/15 ATM Withdrawal 07/15 99 E San Fernando St San Jose CA Card 6725 -60.00 894.43
07/15 Card Purchase With Pin 07/15 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 6725 -9.06 885.37
07/15 Subscription  Acorns  Cblry Web ID: 9000142694 -1.00 884.37
07/16 ATM Withdrawal 07/16 99 E San Fernando St San Jose CA Card 6725 -100.00 784.37
07/17 ATM Withdrawal 07/17 99 E San Fernando St San Jose CA Card 6725 -100.00 684.37
07/20 ATM Withdrawal 07/18 99 E San Fernando St San Jose CA Card 6725 -65.00 619.37
07/20 07/20 Online Transfer To Ppx ...5065 Transaction#: 9803949594 -9.99 609.38
07/20 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200717073931 Web ID: 3561673990 -3.00 606.38
07/21 ATM Withdrawal 07/21 99 E San Fernando St San Jose CA Card 6725 -100.00 506.38
07/21 Brigit.Com Protection PPD ID: 1823136030 -50.00 456.38
07/21 Brigit.Com Membership PPD ID: 1823136030 -9.99 446.39
07/22 Ihss2 St of CA |hsscmipse PPD ID: 9666663698 1,095.16 1,541.55
07/22 Payment Received 07/22 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 6725 50.00 1,591.55
07/22 07/22 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 0610 -100.00 1,491.55
07/22 07/22 Online Transfer To Sav ...6970 Transaction#: 9984680976 -60.00 1,431.55
07/22 07/22 Online Transfer To Ppx ...5065 Transaction#: 9984682129 -2.09 1,429.46
07/22 07/22 Online Transfer To Ppx ...5065 Transaction#: 9984682684 -0.10 1,429.36
07/22 Truebill Truebill P St-TOE506N2A8X4 CCD ID: 1800948598 -3.00 1,426.36
07/23 Autosave Payday 11049361263 -15.00 1,411.36
07/23 ATM Withdrawal 07/23 99 E San Fernando St San Jose CA Card 6725 -100.00 1,311.36
07/23 Capital One Mobile Pmt 020439800171792 Web ID: 9279744980 -320.00 991.36
07/23 Acorns Invest Transfer 93Fpnj Web ID: 9000142693 -50.00 941.36
07/23 Coinbase.Com 8889087930 AL2Akd8U755A Web ID: 1455293997 -31.98 909.38
07/24 Webull Financial ACH PPD ID: 2561673990 950.00 1,859.38
07/24 Online Transfer To Sav ...6970 Transaction#: 9834171676 -25.00 1,834.38
07/24 Coinbase.Com 8889087930 J2J9Xe7F755A Web ID: 1455293997 -461.23 1,373.15
07/24 Capital One Mobile Pmt 020539800138751 Web ID: 9279744980 -70.00 1,303.15
07/27 Uphold Hg Inc  Deposits PPD ID: 1465371066 518.35 1,821.50
07/27 Webull Financial ACH PPD ID: 2561673990 500.00 2,321.50
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CHASE O

July 01, 2020 through July 31, 2020
Account Number:  000000550460304

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/27 Card Purchase 07/24 Coinbase Https://Www.F CA Card 6725 -50.00 2,271.50
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Uphold.Com London Card 6725 -480.00 1,791.50
07/27 07/25 Payment To Chase Card Ending IN 0610 -100.00 1,691.50
07/27 07/25 Withdrawal -100.00 1,591.50
07/27 Card Purchase 07/26 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 6725 -20.43 1,571.07
07/27 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 07/26 1625 S 7th San Jose CA Card 6725 -122.50 1,448.57
07/27 ATM Withdrawal 07/27 55 W Santa Clara St San Jose CA Card 6725 -100.00 1,348.57
07/27 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,346.07
07/28 Webull Financial ACH PPD ID: 2561673990 500.00 1,846.07
07/28 ATM Withdrawal 07/28 2199 Monterey Hwy San Jose CA Card 6725 -500.00 1,346.07
07/29 Card Purchase 07/28 Coinbase Https://Www.F CA Card 6725 -26.00 1,320.07
07/29 ATM Withdrawal 07/29 2199 Monterey Hwy San Jose CA Card 6725 -300.00 1,020.07
07/30 Webull Financial ACH PPD ID: 2561673990 300.00 1,320.07
07/30 Coinbase.Com 8889087930 NE4H352E755A Web ID: 1455293997 -700.00 620.07
07/31 Webull Financial ACH PPD ID: 2561673990 1,000.00 1,620.07

Ending Balance $1,620.07

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

e Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposits this period were $10,547.16. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

e OR, keep a minimum daily balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
(Your minimum daily balance was $197.75)

e OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $1,455.34)

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

e  Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to Bou. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

July 01, 2020 through July 31, 2020
Account Number:  000000550460304
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